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118 Anna
130 Faye
113 Emily
112 Ellyn
106 Hannah
128 Calla
122 Brooke
105 Ruby
124 Liza
103 Elyse
150 Mollie
102 Morgan
138 Sonja
123 Allia
139 Sarah
144 Claire
143 Emily
108 Jesse
114 Belle
110 Ashlyn
133 Kaitlyn
146 Kayla
154 Samatha
126 Linnea
129 Tirzah
132 Lucia
115 Kate
121 Thisbe
140 Ani

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Gilmer
Braun
Percival
Engels
Cole

Pike
Marquardt
Kiesel
Kerndt
Stachewicz
Ping
Brown
Semling
Doherty
Rich
Phillips
Hopke
Sullivan
Jeurissen
Hall
Leclair
Case
Rich
Ronning
Juaire
Lazarus
Poppinga
Jothen
Gottfried

SCHOOL
Winona/Cotter/HL
Lakeville
Eastview/Rosemount
Lakeville

Prior Lake/New Prague
Winona/Cotter/HL
Prior Lake/New Prague
Winona/Cotter/HL
Eastview/Rosemount
Lakeville
Winona/Cotter/HL
Eastview/Rosemount
Winona/Cotter/HL
Northfield

Prior Lake/New Prague
Lakeville
Eastview/Rosemount
Scott West

Scott West

Eagan

Prior Lake/New Prague
Eastview/Rosemount
Prior Lake/New Prague
Hastings

Scott West

Visitation

Eagan

Northfield

Northfield

DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS State

F11
F10
F12
F12
F12
F10
F11
F11
F12
F10
F12
F12
F11
F7
F11
F10
F12
F10
F12
F9
F11
F12
F11
F10
F10
F11
F9
F8
F11

15:23.3
15:53.3
15:59.5
16:38.2
16:33.7
16:31.2
16:30.9
17:22.1
17:44.2
17:37.4
18:01.2
18:19.9
18:53.7
18:28.0
18:41.6
18:16.9
19:32.4
19:02.1
18:51.9
19:14.2
18:58.3
18:40.2
19:31.1
20:28.6
20:34.7
20:56.1
20:11.9
20:10.6
20:58.1

15:56.7
15:41.8
16:59.9
16:24.8
16:36.1
16:41.6
17:17.5
16:58.0
17:48.4
18:02.6
17:46.8
17:27.4
17:17.5
18:18.4
18:42.1
19:19.5
18:13.5
18:49.9
19:00.7
18:49.9
19:18.3
19:45.6
19:05.8
19:39.6
19:51.5
19:32.1
20:29.6
21:03.7
20:21.1
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31:20.1
31:35.2
32:59.4
33:03.0
33:09.8
33:12.8
33:48.4
34:20.1
35:32.6
35:40.1
35:46.5
35:47.3
36:11.3
36:46.5
37:23.7
37:36.4
37:45.9
37:52.1
37:52.7
38:04.1
38:16.7
38:25.9
38:37.0
40:08.3
40:26.2
40:28.3
40:41.5
41:14.4
41:19.2
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80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52

Team
IND
Team
IND
IND
Team
IND
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team

Team

Team



POS BIB FIRSTNAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS State

30 109 Eliza Cooper Northfield F8 34 21:11.3 27 20:19.2 30 41:30.5 F 51
31 107 Ava Reckinger Park F12 27 20:20.2 33 21:19.5 31 41:39.7 F 50
32 116 Grace Loonan Visitation F12 30 20:47.4 31 20:57.7 32 41:45.2 F 49
33 134 Addyson Giles Scott West F11 35 21:28.3 30 20:44.1 33 42:125 F 48
34 137 Denae Trost Hastings F8 33 21:06.8 34 21:21.1 34 42:27.9 F 47
35 125 Maya Roth Eagan F9 38 21:49.6 36 21:42.4 35 43:32.0 F 46
36 151 Lila Bungarden Scott West F12 40 22:25.3 35 21:32.9 36 43:58.3 F 45
37 142 Llillyana O'Keeffe Eagan F11 37 21:31.6 38 22:33.5 37 44:05.2 F 44
38 152 Emilie Thunker Lakeville F11 36 21:27.8 43 23:36.3 38 45:04.1 F 43
39 145 Harper Miller Northfield F11 39 22:01.3 42 23:23.5 39 45:249 F 42
40 120 Josie Johnson Simley F10 41 23:16.1 37 22:31.4 40 45:47.5 F 41
41 153 Brooke Isaacson Simley F12 44 24:26.6 41 22:50.2 41 47:16.9 F 40
42 131 Samary Acunaarrliga Simley F12 46 25:07.0 39 22:40.9 42 47:479 F 39
43 111 Ava Raiter Visitation F12 42 23:46.1 44 24:38.4 43 48:246 F 38
44 136 Luvia Ranirezgonzales Simley F12 48 25:54.3 40 22:41.7 44 48:36.1 F 37
45 119 Meika Hunter Park F12 45 24:28.9 46 25:00.5 45 49:29.5 F 36
46 141 Lauren Kahley Visitation F10 43 24:21.0 47 25:13.7 46 49:34.7 F 35
47 155 Elizabeth Farrell Visitation F11 47 25:46.3 45 24:55.6 47 50:419 F 34



